UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Department of Examinations

Notification No

(Semester System) Session 2020 — 2024

1 . BS (4-Years) Communication Studies (Replica)

The result of the following candidates of BS (4-Years) Communication Studies (Replica)

(Semester System) Session 2020 — 2024 is declared as under:-.

Note:

Roll No

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

Maximum marks in this examination are 4800, Credit Hours 140 & CGPA is 4.00.

This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An
entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege
independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will

be issued under the Regulations in due course.

“If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal

activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules”.
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Regd. No

Name of the Candidates

Institute of Communication Studies, P.U. Lahore.

Specialization in Advertising & Public Relation

BSR20-06
BSR20-08
BSR20-09
BSR20-11
BSR20-12
BSR20-13
BSR20-15
BSR20-16
BSR20-17
BSR20-18
BSR20-19
BSR20-20
BSR20-21
BSR20-22
BSR20-23
BSR20-25
BSR20-26

Prepared by

2020-ju-101
2020-ju-103
2020-ju-104
2020-ju-106
2020-ju-107
2020-ju-108
2020-ju-110
2020-ju-111
2020-ju-112
2020-ju-113
2020-ju-114
2020-ju-115
2020-ju-116
2020-ju-117
2020-ju-118
2020-ju-120

2020-ju-121

Ahmed Raza
S/o Muhammad Munir

Muhammad Tayyab
S/o Shafagat Ali

Shahzaib
S/o Muhammad Yaseen

Sheharyar Chaudhry
S/o Karamat Ali

Maleeha Asif
D/o Asif Mahmood

Kashaf-Ul-khair
S/o Iftikhar Hussain Tarar

Uswa Imtiaz
D/o Imtiaz Ahmad

Muhammad Hadeed
S/o Muhammad Afzaal Butt

Fahad Ghouri
S/o Muhammad Imran Javed Ghouri

Fatima Malik
D/o Malik Bilal Ahmed

Hafiz Hamza Ali
S/o Pervaiz Igbal

Habiba Yaseen
D/o Muhammad Yaseen

Zymal Khalig
D/o Abdul Khalig

Anas Aslam
S/o Muhammad Aslam

Warda Shiraz Khan
D/o Shiraz Parvez Khan

Muhammad Awais
S/o Muhammad Hanif

Mugadas Manzoor
D/o Manzoor Hussain

(Muzammal/Ibrar)

Result Marks Obtd CGPA OPM
Pass 3929 3.69 82.27
Pass 3674 3.39 77.69
Pass 3724 3.42 78.40
Fail BSCS-409, 410 (8™

Pass 3914 3.59 81.40
Pass 3787 3.54 80.16
Pass 3912 3.63 81.69
Pass 3757 3.50 79.25
Pass 3792 3.53 79.82
Pass 4150 3.89 86.61
Pass 3576 3.24 75.53
Pass 4104 3.86 86.14
Pass 4068 3.83 85.41
Pass 3676 3.35 77.52
Pass 4143 3.85 86.34
Pass 3689 3.42 77.70
Pass 3994 3.69 83.04

Checked by Asstt


http://www.pu.edu.pk/

Roll No

Regd. No
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Name of the Candidates

Institute of Communication Studies, P.U. Lahore.

Specialization in Advertising & Public Relation

BSR20-27

BSR20-33

BSR20-34

BSR20-37

BSR20-43

BSR20-45

BSR20-46

BSR20-47

BSR20-48

BSR20-50

Specialization

2022-fIh-46

2020-ju-127

2020-ju-128

2020-ju-136
2020-ju-137
2020-ju-138
2020-ju-139
2020-ju-140

2020-ju-142

Adnan Amjad
S/o Amjad Ali

Uswa Saqib

D/o Muhammad Sagib Rauf
Chaudhary

Hina Batool

D/o Tabasum Hayat

Muhammad Ibrahim Anees
S/o Malik Buhadar Anees

M. Zohaib Rafique
S/o M.Rafique

Mahnoor Igbal
D/o M. Igbal Khan

Maham Shiraz Khan
D/o Shiraz Parvez Khan

Sawera Gill
D/o Shamaoon Gill

Farhan Kashif
S/o Muhammad Kashif

Muhammad Sharjeel Tariq
S/o Muhammad Tarigq Hanif

in Electronic Media

BSR20-03

BSR20-05

BSR20-07

BSR20-10

BSR20-24

BSR20-28

BSR20-30

BSR20-31

BSR20-35

BSR20-36

BSR20-38

BSR20-39

BSR20-40

BSR20-41

BSR20-42

Prepared by

2020-ju-98

2020-ju-100
2020-ju-102
2020-ju-105
2020-ju-119
2020-ju-122

2020-ju-124

2020-ju-125
2020-ju-129
2020-ju-130
2020-ju-131
2020-ju-132
2020-ju-133

2020-ju-134

2020-ju-135

Saad Rasool
S/o Zahoor Ahmad

Syeda Komal Hassan Bukhari
D/o Syed Hassan Abbas Bukhari

Haseeb Mahmood
S/o Mahmood Ahmad

Zulaikha Altaf
D/o Altaf Hussain

Abeeha Sheikh
D/o Sohail Zulfigar Sheikh

Sana Ali
D/o Muhammad Saleem Igbal

Areeba Ghulam
Muhammad Hashmi

D/o Ghulam Muhammad
Kaleemullah

S/o Niaz Muhammad

Mahnoor Malik
D/o Zahid Hussain Malik

Zia U Rehman
S/o Said Juhar

Mubarrah Khalig
D/o Abdul Khaliq

Madiha Zahra
D/o Jawad Safdar

Hafiza Laiba Khalid
D/o Muhammad Khalid

Hafiz Sadagat Khan
S/o Munshi Khan

Ayesha Khan
D/o Muhammad Ishag Khan

(Muzammal/Ibrar)

Result Marks Obtd CGPA OPM
Pass 3607 3.26 75.87
Pass 4092 3.82 85.46
Pass 4027 3.80 84.41

Fail BSCS 207 (4'), BSCS 302 (51), BSCS 307
(6™ & Absent in 7th & 8th Semester

Fail BSCS 307 (6"), BSCS 409, 410 (8")

Pass 3747 3.50 79.28
Pass 4060 3.77 84.59
Pass 3729 3.42 78.12
Pass 3766 3.47 79.20
Pass 3688 3.36 77.49
Pass 3552 3.19 74.72
Pass 3905 3.63 81.54
Pass 3770 351 79.00
Pass 3548 3.16 74.84
Pass 3922 3.72 82.31
Pass 3804 3.55 80.04
Pass 3833 3.55 80.55

Fail BSCS 302 (5"), BSCS-406,409,410,411 (8"
Pass 3627 3.32 76.83

Fail BSCS-201 (3), BSCS-406,409,410,411 (8")

Pass 3979 3.72 83.26
Pass 3570 3.24 75.41
Pass 3983 3.67 82.84

Fail HQ-003 (3'%), BSCS-207 (4t"), BSCS-301,
302, 304, 005 (5™), BSCS-306 (61), BSCS-401,
402, 403, 404, 007 (7t), BSCS-406, 407, 410,
411, 008 (8)

Pass 3538 3.21 74.59

Checked by Asstt
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Name of the Candidates

Institute of Communication Studies, P.U. Lahore.

Roll No Regd. No

BSR20-49 2020-ju-141

BSR20-01

BSR20-02 2020-ju-97

BSR20-04

BSR20-14 2020-ju-109

BSR20-29 2020-ju-123

BSR20-32 2020-ju-126

BSR20-44 2020-ju-137
DEPUTY CONTROLLER

(EXAMINATIONS)

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV)

Senate Hall, Lahore.

The 27-06-

/2025

Emaan Fatima
D/o Humayun Masood

Qais Hussain
S/o Malik Muhammad Nawaz

Muhammad Agib
S/o Muhammad Akbar

Rimsha Rauf
D/o Rana Abdul Rauf

Hamza Igbal
S/o Muhammad Igbal

Babar Mahmood
S/o0 Muhammad Boota

Amyla Saleem
D/o Saleem

Saba Hayat
D/o Umar Hayat

ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER

(EXAMINATIONS)

Prepared by

(Muzammal/Ibrar)

Checked by Asstt

Result Marks Obtd

CGPA

OPM

Fail BSCS-303 (5%), BSCS-409, 410 (8t)

Dropped

Fail Absent in 5 to 8t Semester

Dropped

Fail BSCS-301, 302, 304 (5), BSCS-306, 307,
006 (61) Absent in 7" & 8™ Semester

Fail HQ-003 (31)
Absent in 4% to 8th Semester

Dropped

Dropped

ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. 1V)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB



